·F0500006986

. . —

(Re	equestor's Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ad	(dress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Dc	cument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	nhv



11/28/05--01062--014 **78.75

FILED 2005 NOV 28 PH 4: 55 2019 JUNE CORFORATIONS 2019 JUNE CORFORATIONS

3 BRYNN BEC 5 2005.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: North American Land Corporation

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

James L. Boring

(Name of Person)

Boring & Pilger, PC

	(Firm/Company)	21
307 Maple Avenue West, Suite	D	2005 N
	(Address)	ALC T
Vienna, VA 22180-4307		28 ASS
(0	City/State and Zip code)	PH D
For further information concerning this matte	er, please call:	4:55 KATIONS
James L. Boring	ر 703 _ 281-2161	-
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	
Division of Corporations Clifton Building	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32314	

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. North American Land Corporation (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

(If name una	vailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate na	ame	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid	ia)
2. Virginia		3.		
(State or cour	stry under the law of which it is incorporated)	-	(FEI number, if applicable)	_
4. May 21,	1986	5.	perpetual	
(1	Date of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual"	<u>")</u>
б				
			n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
7. 6861 Elr	m Street, Suite 3C, McLean, V	ΛV	22101	2003
	(Principal office	add	ress)	NON
6861 El	m Street, Suite 3C, McLean	, V	A 22101	DN 7
	(Current mailing	add	ress)	-18 F
	se, hold, invest in, and sale of			
(Purpo	ose(s) of corporation authorized in home state of	or co	puntry to be carried out in state of Florida)	4.55
9. Name and g	street address of Florida registered agent:	(P.C). Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	10115
Name	. Dennis R. White, Esq.			0
Office Addres	s: 4501 Tamiami Trail North	n, S	Suite 210	
	Naples		Florida 34103-3018	
	(City)		(Zip code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dutics, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

	CTORS /
Chairman	
Address:	
-	
Vice Chai	rman:
Address:	
-	
Director:	John E. Folds
Address:	6861 Elm Street, Suite 3C
	McLean, VA 22101
Director:	HE NO F
	NIT PO
	TER H
B. OFF	ICERS
	John E. Folds
	6861 Elm Street, Suite 3C
Address;	McLean VA 22101
	ident:
Address;	
	Carolyn Wood
Address:	6861 Elm Street, Suite 3C, McLean, VA 22101
Treasurer	
Address:	6861 Elm Street, Suite 3C, McLean, VA 22101
	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
13	(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14. JC	hn E. Folds, President
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

•

1.1.8

-

Commondorealth & Hirginia



State Corporation Commission

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

North American Land Corporation is a corporation existing under and by virtue of the laws of Virginia, and is in good standing.

The date of incorporation is May 21, 1986.

Nothing more is hereby certified.

NOV 28 PH 4:5 Ē



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: November 18, 2005

loel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commissio